
S.S.T. COLLEGE OF ARTS  & COMMERCE,  ULHASNAGAR - 4

Regular & ATKT Exam Time Table - March 2026

                                                          SEMESTER - II - NEP 2020                                         

DATE
 CLASS Timings FYBCOM FYBCOM

(Accounting & Finance)
FYBCOM

(Banking & Insurance)
FYBCOM

(Management Studies)

(VIVA) (VIVA) (VIVA) (VIVA)

Note :- (*)  Exam Time :- 08:30 am - 10:30 am Note :- (#)  Exam Time :- 08:30 am - 09:30 am

06/03/2026

07/03/2026

09/03/2026

10/03/2026

11/03/2026

12/03/2026

13/03/2026

14/03/2026

16/03/2026

17/03/2026

18/03/2026

08:30 am - 10:30 am Accountancy and Financial
Management  (#) Financial Accounting  - II Management Process and

Organizational Behavior
Principles of

Management - II

08:30 am - 09:30 am Fundamentals of Management Auditing -II Startups Global Management Theories
and Styles

08:30 am - 09:30 am Fundamentals of People's Skills Fundamentals of People’s Skills Fundamentals of People’s
Skills

Fundamentals of People’s
Skills

08:30 am - 09:30 am Environmental Issues &
Management Environmental Issues & Management Environmental Issues &

Management
Environmental Issues &

Management

08:30 am - 09:30 am Financial Mathematics - II Financial Mathematics - II Financial Mathematics - II Financial Mathematics - II

08:30 am - 09:30 am Introduction to Business Economics Introduction to Business Economics Introduction to Business
Economics

Introduction to Business
Economics

08:30 am - 09:30 am Hindi / Marathi (Lekhan Kaushalya) Hindi / Marathi (Lekhan Kaushalya) Hindi / Marathi (Lekhan
Kaushalya)

Hindi / Marathi (Lekhan
Kaushalya)

08:30 am - 09:30 am

National Service Scheme /
Extension Work - II - DLL&E /
Introduction to Cultural Activities /
Introduction to Sports 

National Service Scheme / Extension
Work - II - DLL&E / Introduction to
Cultural Activities /
Introduction to Sports 

National Service Scheme /
Extension Work - II - DLL&E
/ Introduction to Cultural
Activities /
Introduction to Sports 

National Service Scheme /
Extension Work - II - DLL&E /
Introduction to Cultural
Activities /
Introduction to Sports 

08:30 am - 09:30 am Vocational skill in
Accounting -III

Vocational Skills in Accounting &
Finance Paper – III (Introduction to

Financial Forecasting)

Introduction to
Digital

Marketing
MS Office

08:30 am - 09:30 am Vocational skill in
Accounting -IV

Vocational Skills in Accounting &
Finance Paper – IV (Data Visualization)

Fundamental
Accounting - II

Foreign Exchange Market
& Derivatives

08:30 am - 09:30 am Commerce
(Introduction to Service Sector) ____________ ____________ ____________

                             Sd/-
                 CHAIRPERSON
         EXAMINATION COMMITTEE


